
Precinct Name Email Address
1-1 Christine Sturdevant CSTURDEVANT33@YAHOO.COM
1-1 David Iverson David@cowboystatepolitics.com
2-1 David Debolt dadebolt@yahoo.com
2-1 Christine Temple
2-2 Jack Wood woody1204@yahoo.com
2-2 Kathleen Wood Kpwood0403@gmail.com
2-3 Roger Miller roger.miller@bem-intl.com
2-3 Clarence Montano sheridangolfer53@gmail.com
2-3 Holly Jennings hollythebrat_2004@yahoo.com
2-3 Stella Montano stellamontano.sm@gmail.com
2-4 Lance (Pistol) Abbott pistolabbott@gmail.com
2-4 Rita Geary ritatimgeary@gmail.com
2-5 Carole Perkins caroleperkins911@gmail.com
2-5 Dave Schultz dschultzwyo@hotmail.com
2-5 Elizabeth Dearcorn elizabethdearcorn@sheridanhospital.org
2-5 James Schellinger jim@sheridanmedia.com
2-5 Mike Evers michaeljevers@gmail.com
2-5 Sharon Rasmussen sharonrasmussen@yahoo.com
3-2 Robert Wyatt sundance@fiberpipe.net
3-2 Susan Miller susanmiller0143@gmail.com
3-3 Jennifer Craft jenniferd1012@gmail.com
3-3 Tod Windsor htwindsor@gmail.com
3-4 Kevin K. Kessner Kkessner@yonkeetoner.com
3-4 Natalie Trampe mntramp@gmail.com
3-5 Arin Waddell arinwaddell@mac.com
3-5 Gina Kelly dwg2001purple@yahoo.com
3-5 John Heyneman Jheyneman1@gmail.com
3-5 Thomas Kelly drthomasmkelly@gmail.com
4-2 Amy Albrecht Albrecthamy2760@yahoo.com
4-2 Terry Weitzel tjweitzel@yahoo.com
4-3 Dana Jennings mark5antique@yahoo.com
4-3 Dawn Kenneda rdkenneda@yahoo.com
4-3 Mark Jennings mark5antique@yahoo.com
4-3 Ryan Kenneda
4-4 Mark S. Kinner wyokinner@gmail.com
4-4 Tibbie Kinner kinners456@hotmail.com
5-1 Michael Terry Miketongueriver@outlook.com
5-1 Adelaide Minear 307-751-4777
6-1 John Horsley
6-1 Angel Horsley
6-1 Nathan Mullinax nathan@mullinax-inc.com
6-1 Sierra Mullinax smullinax@fiberpipe.net
7-1 Daniel W. Reinke danreinke@vcn.com
7-1 Shelley Reinke reinkewy@vcn.com



Precinct Name Email Address
8-1 Elaina Winters emstetson@vcn.com
8-1 Janice Boender j_boender@hotmail.com
8-1 Mike Romanjenko MikeRomanjenko@gmail.com
8-1 Randy Sawyer randy.sawyer33@gmail.com
9-1 Justin Lewis lewismediaconsulting@gmail.com
9-1 Trinity Lewis lewismediaconsulting@gmail.com

10-1 Katie Fennema rlazyfranch@rangeweb.net
10-1 Jim Fennema rlazyfranch@rangeweb.net
11-1 Anthony Wendtland tony@wendtlandlaw.com
11-1 Debra Wendtland deb@wendtlandlaw.com
11-1 Edre Maier edrejmaier@gmail.com
11-1 Steve Maier sjmwyoming@gmail.com
12-1 Bruce Burns bburns@dbburns.com
12-1 Catherine Wright cathywright944@gmail.com
12-1 Lonnie Wright lwright@sheridancountywy.gov
12-1 Lucy Widener lnw647@gmail.com
12-1 Mandy Koltiska Mandy@C21bhj.com
12-1 Michael Arzy arzymike@gmail.com
12-1 Rosemary B. Schunk erschunk@wavecom.net
12-1 Travis Koltiska koltman62@gmail.com
13-1 Jim Helmick ramshorn.jh@gmail.com
13-1 Judy Helmick cruisebrok@aol.com
16-1 Deb Shepardson debshep68@proton.me
16-1 John Shepardson debshep68@proton.me
17-1 Bryan Helferich bryandcarol.8@gmail.com
17-1 Carolyn Helferich carolynhelferich@gmail.com
17-2 Dennis Fox amosvacowboy@aol.com
17-2 Janet Winfrey janimarie4@yahoo.com
18-1 James Watt 2teepee@nemont.net
18-1 Sheila Watt 2teepee@nemont.net
19-1 Julia Gerlach juliet.gerlach@gmail.com
19-1 Steve Cox scox@rangeweb.net
20-1 Dan Grover hardwooddang@gmail.com
20-1 Lucinda Jann wildmiles@live.com
20-2 Emerson W. Scott III escott@fiberpipe.net
20-2 Sharon McCright sajmccright49@gmail.com

Chair James Temple Jamest4wyo@gmail.com 
Vice-chair Sharon McCright sajmccright49@gmail.com
Secretary Natalie Trampe mntramp@gmail.com
Treasurer Harry Pollak pollak4wyo@gmail.com

State Committeeman Tod Windsor htwindsor@gmail.com
State Committeewoman Carla Klopfenstein carlak@usa.net

Party Officers


